ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/06/17

2025/03/12

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/09/11

J4-64-TT
FORD
FOCUS

1.0 EcoBo Hybr 155pk ST-Line X Bus Wagon 5d

MILEAGE

114498 KM

106778 KM

TYPE

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

90.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Airco
R1234YF - Werkt
niet -
Vervangen Airco
contr. - NVT

- Uitvoeren Batterij
- versleten

- Vervangen
R.schijf+blok.A -
versleten

- Vervangen
R.schijf+blok.V -
versleten

- Vervangen
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

SUPPLIER

Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,
Van Mossel
Ford
Terneuzen, ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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ALD

Automotive

2024/11/05

2024/09/23

2024/08/06

2024/05/29

2024/04/05

2023/11/01

2023/05/19

2023/04/06

2023/03/27

VY

97266 KM

92230 KM

90243 KM

83224 KM

80396 KM

74082 KM

61735 KM

60073 KM

59642 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Versnellingsbak -
Werkt niet

- Vervangen
Koppeling compl -
versleten

- Vervangen

Bandvervanging -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Ford Olieverv -
NVT

- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Synchromeshring -
Werkt niet
- Vervangen

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

60.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren Airbag
sleeprin - Electrische
storing -
Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen
Stuurkolomlager -
versleten

- Vervangen

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,
Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Vakgarage
Blankestijn,
Vakgarage
Blankestijn,
Vakgarage
Blankestijn,
Vakgarage
Blankestijn,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,

Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,
Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,
Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,
Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,
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2022/10/19

2022/04/19

2022/02/24

2021/11/10

2021/03/22

2020/12/04

e/

48370 KM

33429 KM

29325 KM

22904 KM

10270 KM

2548 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

30.000 Km
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,

Van Mossel
Ford Goes, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQO), ,

Euromaster

Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQ), ,
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